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1 Ienjoy my PE lessons
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2 PEis very important and will allow me to be healthy
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3 I understand what | am learning in my PE lessons
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4 My PE teacher makes it clear what | need to do to be a successful learner
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5 lunderstand the effects PE can have on my body
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6 My behaviour is good in my PE lessons
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7 | know what areas | need to improve on in PE
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8 | participate in before/after school sports clubs
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O | feel confident in PE
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10 | feel safein PE

20
18
16
14
12

10

9 10

2 - -
0
6 7

0 1 2 3 4 5 8
r o 1 2 3 la s le 17 |8 o |10 Standard Responses eighted
Deviation Average
Extremely Poor - Extremely Good 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 19 5.38 27 9.33/10
(0%) (0%) (0%) (0%) (0%) (0%) (7%) (7%) (0%) (15%) (70%)

9.33/10



